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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, July 9th 2024

$50 - $70

$200 - $300

8 Oval Mahogany Planter Table, 27 3/4" h.
$50 - $60

3 Louis XV Mahogany Armchair & Side Chair.

9 Hand Painted T.F. Squire - Stratford Large
Stoneware Jug, 14"h (handle missing).

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

10 Singer 222K Featherweight Sewing Machine, Serial
EJ913366.

$100 - $150

1

11 "The Resolution" Ship Model, 29".
$75 - $100

4 Afghan Tribal Wool Rug Approximately 6' x 7'9".

12 Roseville Green Clematis Bowl, 459-10, 14 3/8"W.
$60 - $100

$300 - $400

13 Old Sheffield Plate Teapot, 8 1/4"h (condition
noted).

$50 - $60

Edison Amberola on Oak Stand with Cylinders.

15 Victorian Style Dolls Perambulator, 20 1/4"L.
$50 - $60

2

5

16 3 Antique Hand Coloured French Maps, 4 1/2" x 6"
(each map).

$60 - $80

Early 20th C. Jardiniere on Stand (32 3/8"h) &
Another Jardiniere, 9"h.

17 Collection of French Copper Pots / Italian Coffee
Service / Swedish Bells.

$100 - $150

$80 - $120

Medieval Style Hanging Light Fixture (4 lights).

18 Mahogany Open Shelf, 28"h.
$50 - $60

19 Naive Oil on Canvas signed J. Dancy, 12" x 16",
"Still Life with Peaches & Berries" (puncture noted

$50 - $60

6 Pair of Beck Kassel CBS Tordalk, 11 x 80 Binoculars
in Case (as found).

20 1/2 Hull Model by Bill (William) Garden, "Rum
Runner", 33 1/2"L (in case).

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

21 Antique Map of Devonshire.J. Stockdale, Piccadilly,
1805, 16 5/8" x 18 5/8".

$80 - $120

$50 - $80

22 Oil on Board signed E. T. Turner , 11 7/8" x 16",
"Rock at East Sooke Beach".

$50 - $100

7 19th C. Spelter Figure "Le Vapeur", 18 1/2"h (as
found).

29 1/2 Hull Model by Bill (William) Garden, "Small
Schooner", 31 3/4"L.

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

30 1/2 Hull Model by Bill (William) Garden "Fishing
Trawler", 36"L.

$150 - $300

25 Canadian Oak Arts & Crafts Library Table (42"w) &
Chair.

31 Oval Gilt Framed Mirror, 26 1/4" x 18 3/4".
$60 - $100

$150 - $200

32 3 Figurines: Royal Dux / Royal Doulton, 8 1/8" - 9
3/4"h.

$50 - $60

23

33 3 Pieces of Mahogany Coffee & End Table Set,
42"W.

$50 - $60

26 Lithograph After Enrique Serra, 16 5/8" x 30",
"Tomb Monument at the Pontine Marshes".

34 2 China Busts: Bach & Nelson Ships Figure Heads.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

35 Blue Glass "Crystal Spring" Soda Syphon & Kirk &
Co. Ltd Stoneware Ginger Beer, 12" & 7 5/8"h

$60 - $100

Photographic Print "Tour De France C. 1936", 10
1/2" x 13 3/8".

36 2 Royal Worcester Figurines: "Spring" / Doughty (8
1/2"h) & "Peter Pan" / Gertner.

$60 - $100

24

27

37 Royal Copenhagen 1319 Figurine, 12", "The
Gossips".

$80 - $120

Taxidermy Duck Diorama, 37" x 20 1/2".

38 Bronze Bust (8 1/4"h) & Bronze Figure of Mercury
(9 3/8"h) on Marble Bases (as found).

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

Singer Featherweight Sewing Machine, Model#
222K, Serial# EK325752.

39 Bronze Statuette On Spherical Base, 7 3/8"h (as
found).

$50 - $100
40 3 Belleek Items: Heart-Shaped Basket (6 3/4"w) & 2

Cake Plates, 11"w.
$50 - $60

28 Limited Edition Print signed L (Len) Gibbs, 23 3/4" x
18 5/8", "At the Lighthouse".

41 2 Lladro Figurines: Don Quixote & Parasol Girl.
$80 - $100

$50 - $100

42 Manner of Chandler Pastel on Paper, 9 1/2" x 27
1/2", "Old River Passage".

$50 - $60

$100 - $150



$60 - $100

$150 - $300

50 1/2 Hull Model by Bill (William) Garden,
"Watersprite", 33 1/4"L.

$150 - $300

45 1/2 Hull Model by Bill (William) Garden "Large
Sloop", 50 1/2"L.

51 Vintage "Crown" Copper Finish Bridge Lamp, 51
1/2".

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

52 Single Ruby Glass Lustre, Lacking One Droplet, 11
3/4"h.

$50 - $60

43

53 3 Piece Dutch Delfts Clock Garniture , 20" - 23"h,
as found (ceramic sections restored).

$60 - $100

46 Vintage Harmony Monterey Guitar with Hard Case,
44 1/4"L.

54 Cooper & Co's Stores Ltd. Liverpool Stoneware
Jug, 10 5/8"H.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

55 Mahogany Corner Lamp Table, 24"h.
$50 - $60

1/2 Hull Model by Bill (William) Garden, "Medium
Ketch", 35 3/4"L.

56 Pair of Snowshoes, 35"L.
$50 - $60

44

47

57 Pair of Glazed Bronze Portholes: 26 1/2" x 20 1/2".
$150 - $200

Billing Boats Denmark Touloanaise No 482 Building
Kit, 32 3/4"L.

58 Bakhtiar Carpet Approximately 9'7" x 6'4".
$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Porcelain "Horse & Carriage" Table Lamp.

59 Gent's 3/4 Length Burgundy Leather Coat, Size M
(button missing).

$60 - $100
60 Philco Radio in Working Order, 19" x 14 1/4" x 9

1/2".
$80 - $120

48 Georgian Style Sofa, 82"w.

61 Vintage Pine Drying Rack, 60"h.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

62 Leather Ranch Black Leather Jacket.
$60 - $100

$60 - $90

63 Wooden Bound Chest with Dolls, Baby Clothes,
Bear, Christening Gown, etc

$80 - $120

49 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 16 1/8" x 20 5/8", "Coastal
Scene with Fisher Folk".

70 7 Royal Crown Derby Imari Paper Weights:
Snowman, Ark, Butterfly etc

$150 - $300

$60 - $90

71 4 Bronze Figures & Statuettes: Pompeiian Satyr /
Nude / Two Dogs, 1 5/8" - 4 1/2"h.

$70 - $100

66 Petite Victorian Round Foot Stool, 5 5/8" x 11 1/2"
Diameter (as found)

72 WW1 Ship in a Bottle: Made by Karl Schreiber,
POW# 240 Morrisey BC 1914 - 1918, 11 3/4"L.

$200 - $250

$50 - $60

73 Collection of W. Britain & Other Soldiers & Figures.
$100 - $150

64

74 Shell Specimen: Turbinalla Pyrum, 11"L, NO
EXPORT.

$50 - $80

67 Watercolour signed Joe Girard, 13" x 19", "Paddle
Steamer at Fisgard Lighthouse".

75 2 Grizzly Bear Claws, 3 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

76 Harrison & Co. Montreal British Made Telescope,
18 1/2".

$160 - $200

Collection of Chinese Teapots & 1 Vase.

77 Hutchison & Jackson Sunderland Sextant, 4 1/8" x
10" x 9 1/4" (relic found in Sooke).

$50 - $100

65

68

78 Tokura Keiki SeisaKusho Co. Ltd. Compass in Box.
$150 - $200

Oil on Canvas Monogrammed MMA'89, 5" x 9 1/2",
"Hunting Dog".

79 Ebony & Brass Octant, Unmarked, 13 1/8"L.
$220 - $300

$50 - $100

Antique Jointed Teddy Bear in Wicker Chair, 7
1/2"h.

80 6 Royal Crown Derby Imari Paper Weights: Small
Birds.

$150 - $300
81 Collection of Vintage Wooden Shoe Lasts.

$50 - $60

69 19th C. Lithograph, 11" x 8 1/2", "Raza Roja".

82 Commemorative Poster After Kenojuak , 23 1/2" x
29 5/8", "Nunavut Qajanatuk".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

83 Student Stradivarious Violin with Bow in Nylon
Case.

$50 - $100

$60 - $80



90 Collection of Viennese Enameled & Other Pins.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

91 Carl Zeiss H-PL Fluorescent Microscope, Serial No.
4663697.

$60 - $100

86 Lionel Train Set.

92 Chelsea Style Gold Anchor Porcelain Figure, 5
5/8"H.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

93 2 Sets of Jewellers Weights: Metric & Penny
Weight, 6 1/8" & 4 3/8"W.

$50 - $70

84

94 Alberta Chauffeur Badge #873, 1949, 1 1/4"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

87 Collection of Art Reference Books.

95 Collection of Silver & Other Coffee & Cellar Spoons,
TW 111g.

$60 - $80

$50 - $100

96 Lot of Loose Gemstones in Cases.
$50 - $80

Collection of Estate Cameras: Nikon 4015 / Rollei
35B / EXA (as found).

97 2 Carved Wood Decoys (goose neck noted) &
Stoneware Bottles.

$50 - $100

85

88

98 Antique 1867 Davis Level Tool Co., Inclinometer,
Cast Iron & Brass.

$100 - $150

Freshwater Pearl Bracelet & Earrings with Costume
Pendant Brooch.

99 2 Vintage Concertinas: Koch Harmonica &
Troubadour, 11 1/4" & 10 1/4"w.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Mrs. Beeton's Book of Household Management
C.1899 with Coloured Plates.

100 Edison Standard Phonograph Model D, with
Group of Records.

$100 - $150
101 Collection of Chinese Opera '78's.

$50 - $100

89 10K (marked) Gold Ring, Size 5 3/4, 4.38g / with
Sterling Cufflinks, 6.1 g & Scrimshaw Cufflinks, N

102 Lot of Painted Specimen & Indian Head Nickels,
Necklace, etc.

$60 - $80

$100 - $150

103 Box of Miscellaneous Steampunk Watch Parts,
Approximately 10lbs.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

110 2 Boxes of Sports Illustrated Magazines,
Approximately 1967-70.

$50 - $80

$60 - $100

111 Collection of Sheet Music.
$50 - $70

106 3 Yixing Ware "Bullet" Teapots, 3 5/8" - 4 1/4"
High.

112 Crown Devon Fieldings "Daisy Bell" Musical Jug, 7
7/8"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

113 Jewelry Collection Includes Sterling Silver Pieces.
$60 - $80

104

114 Walther "Cloud" Glass 3 Vases & Covered Jar,
Tallest 10 3/4".

$50 - $100

107 Chinese Bronze Relief Wall Plate, 10 1/2" D.,
Chinese Brass 14" Tray & 16" Silver Plated
Candlest

115 Jewellers Staking Set with Box, 5" x 5 1/4" x 4
1/4".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

116 Marklin & Minitrex Miscellaneous Train Items.
$60 - $80

5 Vintage Coca Cola Trays, 13 1/4"L, (as found).

117 6 Budweiser & 1 Stroh's Beer Mugs, 7".
$50 - $80

105

108

118 Unsigned Watercolour, 6 1/2" x 9 1/4", "Snow
Scene with Stick Gatherers".

$50 - $60

5 Vintage Porcelain Wall Sconces, 6 1/4" - 7 1/8"h.
-

119 Pastel on Paper Signed (Gerda) Christofferson, 25
1/4" x 19 1/4", "First Nations Portrait".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Biggs Richmond Virginia Mahogany Dumb-Waiter,
30"h.

120 Oil on Artists Board signed B. (Bert) Cornell, 14" x
18", "The Publican" & "The Sower".

$50 - $60
121 Lithograph After Lord Leighton, 24" x 13 5/8",

"Wedded".
$50 - $60

109 Vintage Jolly Green Giant Child's Chair, 12 1/2" x
15 1/2" x 4".

122 Collection of Noddy Books.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

123 Pair of Family Scale Bookends.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60



$60 - $100

$50 - $70

131 3 Watercolours signed D.G. & Diana Pasmore, 9
3/4" x 9 5/8", "Owls & Flowers".

$50 - $60

126 Ash Illuminated Collector's Cabinet, 54"W (latch
noted).

132 Collection of Old Cameras & Binoculars.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

133 Carved Lucite Handle Umbrella, French
Embroidered Gloves & Hanky Boxed Set.

$60 - $80

124

134 Sewing Basket & Sundries.
$50 - $80

127 Oil on Canvas signed Stephen Hynes, 16" x 20",
"Bowen Park".

135 5 Vintage "National" Commercial Baking Pans with
Brass Pot & Stoneware Pig.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

136 Box of Hockey, Football & US Political Cards.
$50 - $80

Size 8 Cast Iron Teapot.

137 Vintage Oak Medicine Cabinet, 23 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

125

128

138 3 Barnacle Encrusted Bottles with Stoneware Jug
& Glass Cod Bottle.

$50 - $60

Brass Rubbing "The Woodhouse Feast", 14th C.,
Framed, 11 1/4" x 24 1/2".

139 Kashan Carpet Approximately 11'10" x 7'10".
$600 - $1,000

$50 - $150

Vintage Ostrich Leather Effect Hat Box with
Various Hats.

140 3 Serigraphs signed G. Lee, 16 1/2" x 10 1/2",
"Bear, Raven, Frog".

$50 - $100
141 Vintage Mexican Leather Purse & Coin Purse.

$50 - $70

129 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 16 1/2" x 27 1/2",
"Cottage with Stooks".

142 Vintage H. Krug Wood Steno Chair, 33"h.
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

143 Chinese Style Watercolour signed Indistinctly,
Vancouver, BC, 11 5/8" x 14 5/8", "Bird Perched..

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

144 Pair of Watercolour Monogramed E.L. (Edith
Lansdowne), 18 1/2" x 12 1/2" ,"Asian Ladies".

$50 - $100

130 Danier Black Leather Coat.
151 Collection of Reproduction Republic Notes &

Tokens.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

152 "The Transvaal Mines" Book, L.V. Praagh, Praag
& Lloyd.

$50 - $100

147 Nachet et Fils 19th C. French Microscope, 17 Rue
St Severing Paris , 11 1/8"h (as found).

153 Cased Set of Bone Dominoes (7 1/4"w) & 3
Brushes, 6 1/2" - 9 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

154 Collection of Mineral Specimens.
$60 - $100

145

155 Collection of Various Watches, Vintage to Modern.
$50 - $60

148 Collection of Jugs / Humidor & Terracotta Figures,
5 1/2" - 8 1/2".

156 Collection of Unmarked Silver-Tone Jewelry &
Faux Amber Necklace, TW 63 Grams.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

157 4 Sterling Silver Dresser Pieces & a Horn Cup (all
as found).

$50 - $100

Michal Negrin Limited Edition 3D Victorian
Shadow Box, 14" x 28 7/8" x 4 3/4".

158 5 Royal Crown Derby Imari Paper Weights: Small
Animals.

$150 - $300

146

149

159 3 Sterling (marked) Silver Dishes, 3 1/4" - 5 3/4"
Diameter, 130g.

$80 - $100

Collection of Various Costume Jewelry.

160 Collection of Hockey Cards, Approx. 20, O-Pee-
Chee / Upper Deck / Premier.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Antique Monocular Microscope in Original Box (lid
damage noted).

161 2 Limited Edition Collectors Sets: Bronze Tall
Ships / Gold & Silver Banknotes.

$100 - $150
162 "Katharine's Collection" Witch Doll with Pumpkin

Cake Stand & Candlestick.
$200 - $400

150 Collection of Vintage Pop Culture Magazines.

163 W.T. Armstrong Flute with Hard Case, 16 1/4"W.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

164 Collection of "Dainite Rubber Buttons" & Wood
Burning Iron, 8 1/4" L.

$50 - $60

$60 - $90



$50 - $60

173 Walnut Side Chair with Crested Rail, 40"h.
$50 - $60

167 Pair of 19th Century Crystal Lustres Converted to
Electricity, 14 1/4"H.

174 Early Carved & Painted Wood Punch Puppet, 24".
$250 - $350

$50 - $100

175 Gio Paolo Maggini in Brecht Violin with Corelli & A.
Knoll with Hard Case.

$100 - $200

165

176 John Broadwood & Sons Piano C. 1907/ 1908
Serial: 49361, 47" Keyboard.

$100 - $200

168 Porcelain "Fish" Dish Impressed Robin Hopper, 18
1/2"W.

177 Ardebil Carpet Approximately 6'7" x 9'7".
$300 - $500

$100 - $150

178 Collection of Canadian Stoneware Vessels &
Spoon, 5 1/2" - 7 1/4".

$50 - $60

Walnut Folding Table, 24 3/4" Diameter.

179 Part Set of Copeland Spode Tea Set.
$50 - $70

166

169

180 Vintage Underwood "Champion" Typewriter with
Case (as found).

$50 - $60

Collection of English Rose Bone China Cups &
Saucers & More.

181 Vintage Oak Double File Box, 6" x 15 1/2" x 14".
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

3 Dutch Speculaas Cookie Molds.

182 Walnut Stereo Stand.
$60 - $90

183 Part Set of Denby Shamrock Stoneware China.
$60 - $80

170 Walnut Tea Trolley, 28 3/4"h.

184 "Shenandoah" Ship Model, 28".
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

185 Collection of Vintage Guardian Aluminum
Cookware, 23 Pieces.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

186 Carved Walnut Trestle Table, 72"L (finish noted).
$50 - $100

172 Photographic Diptych Related to Miniature Portrait
of Dr.Josef Hilpert, 7 3/4" x 9 3/4".

187 Authier Italy Retro Ski Jacket, Size S/M.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

195 Unsigned Watercolour, 13 1/4" x 11", "Portrait of
an 18th C. Gent".

$50 - $60

190 Antique Quilt Approximately 76" x 50".

196 Embossed Copper "Wisdom of Soloman" Plaque,
13 1/2" x 18 1/4".

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

197 Collection of View Master Reels / 2 Viewers /
Opera Binoculars.

$50 - $60

188

198 1982 Unopened Topps Baseball Cards, 27 Packs.
$50 - $100

191 Camel Tapestry, Approximately 46" x 71".

199 5 Royal Crown Derby Imari Paper Weights:
Zebras / Cows / Horse.

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

200 1942 Victoria Golf Club Exhibition Golf Match
Admission Card signed by Ben Hogan.

$100 - $200

Patchwork Quilt, Approximately 7'1" x 6'1" (mild
discoloration noted).

201 Collection of Mineral Specimens.
$60 - $100

189

192

202 Collection of Diagrams: U of T Faculty of Applied
Science C. 1906- 1910.

$60 - $100

Copper & Pewter Graduated Rum Measures, RCN
Provider & Princess Marguerite.

203 Belgium Tapestry.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

4 Cane Insert Arts & Crafts Oak Dining Chairs.

204 Collection of Dolls.
$100 - $200

205 Collection of Player Piano Rolls.
$50 - $100

193 Shiraz Carpet Approximately 6'8" x 9'9".

206 Collection of Vintage Glasswares: Green
Depression / Carnival / Ruby Overlay / Belleek
Vase.

$60 - $80

$300 - $500

207 Collection of Corgi & Corgi Classics Fire Engines
in Original Boxes

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

208 Oil on Found Wood Signed James Egan, 29 7/8" x
7 3/4", "Aboriginal Elder"

$50 - $60

194 Pastel on Paper signed H. Gehman, 12" x 16",
"Moraine Lake".



215 2 Limited Edition Group of Seven Prints, 15 1/2" x
18 1/4", Ed.495.

$80 - $100

$50 - $60

216 3 Framed Prints After Coolidge, 15 1/2" x 20", "A
Friend in Need", "Poker Sympathy" & "A Bold

$80 - $120

211 Serigraph With Watercolour Signed Star Wyatt '84,
4 7/8" x 3 7/8", "Pink Balloon", #41/55.

217 Etching Signed Susan F. Crawford, 6" x 11 1/4",
"Street Scene".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

218 Collection of 11 Lladro Figurines / B&G Cockatiel /
Japanese Boy.

$100 - $150

209

219 Collection of Cut Crystal.
$50 - $80

212 Watercolour signed J. H. Hay, 8 7/8" x 13", "Port
Righ Bay, Carnadale".

220 2 Lithographs After Krieghoff, 14 1/2" x 19 1/2",
"Canadian Habitants" & "Indian Wigwa

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

220A Pair of Graphite Drawings, 7 1/2" x 11 3/4".
$50 - $60

Etching with Drypoint signed Lyman Byxbe, 6" x 7
1/2", "Bear Lake Trail".

221 2 Watercolour signed A.H. Parker, Largest 5" x 8
1/4", "Landscapes".

$50 - $100

210

213

222 Embossed Brass Plaque "David Teniers et sa
Famille", 18" x 24".

$60 - $100

6 Carved Oak Biscuit Barrels, 5 3/4" - 6"h.

223 Watercolour Signed Michael DesRochers, 17 1/4"
x 23", "Olive Trees".

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

19th C. Oil on Paper, 7 5/8" x 5 1/2", "Portrait of a
Youthful Beauty".

224 Collection of Old Copper / Wood / Bronze Wares,
8 Pieces, Tallest 7 3/4".

$50 - $100
225 Oil on Canvas signed R. (Richard C) Hasenfus, 17

3/4" x 24", "Fisherman"
$60 - $100

214 Pair of Canadian Mahogany Regency Inspired
Pedestal Lamp Tables, 27 3/4"H.

226 English Art Deco Oak Wardrobe, Fitted with
Shelves.

$80 - $120

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

234 Asian Carpet Approximately 4'10" x 7'6".
$60 - $100

229 Watercolour Attributed to Sir John Gilbert RA, 12
1/2" x 9", "Edinburgh October 6th 184

235 Picnic Set in Tin Box, 13"w.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

236 Collection of Barbie Dolls / Clothes / Books & G.I.
Joe, 14 5/8"H.

$60 - $100

227

237 Collection of Various Antique Photographs.
$80 - $120

230 English Grandmother Clock, 48 3/4"H (hinges
noted).

238 Set of "Queen's Bird" Spode Stone China.
$80 - $120

$80 - $120

239 2 German Lebkuchen-Schmidt Tins.
$50 - $60

2 Colour Etchings by E. W. Sharland 1929, 7 1/2"
x 10 3/4".

240 Royal Doulton "Paisley" China Partial Luncheon
Set.

$50 - $60

228

231

241 4 Vintage Pink Glass Ceiling Shades,
Approximately 10-12" Diameter.

$50 - $60

Star Finder Sling Psychrometer / Saura Tokyo
Handheld Compass / 2 Cartographical Aids.

242 Collection of Various US & Canadian Postcards:
Dixie / Daytona / NY / New Mexico / Others.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Gilt Framed Mirror, 27" x 18 1/2" (as found).

243 Collection of Costume Jewelry & Watches.
$80 - $120

244 Mark Lionel O Scale Vintage Lot of Train Set
Parts.

$50 - $100

232 3 Tiles / Milk Glass Wares / Spode Bowl & Royal
Copenhagen Dishes.

245 Bundy Clarinet in Case.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

246 Selchow & Righter Co. New York "Decoys" Board
Game, 15" x 15" (as found).

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

247 2 C. Caron Quebec Carved Wood Figures, 11
1/4"H.

$50 - $60

233 Convertible Walnut Sofa Table, 60"L.



254 Graphite on Paper signed Indistinctly, 10" x 7 7/8",
"Carart 2010".

$50 - $60

$700 - $1,100

255 Drawing signed Velrhoer X64, 12 3/4" x 18",
"Nude Male".

$50 - $100

250 Watercolour signed Indistinctly, 6 7/8 x 10",
"Algerian Scene".

256 5 Royal Crown Derby Imari Paper Weights:
Various Birds.

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

257 "Prince de Astorias" Ship Model, 16 1/2".
$50 - $100

248

258 5 Hollahaza Porcelain Bird Figures, Tallest 9 1/2".
$50 - $60

251 Marquetry Panel signed Bill Dixons / 91, 15 3/8" x
22 1/2", "Bowl of Flowers".

259 3 Royal Doulton "Gaffers" Series Ware Dishes,
Pitcher 4 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

260 Jewelry Display Box Collection, Mappins, Marvel,
etc.

$50 - $70

Mashhad Carpet Approximately 9'9" x 12'8".

261 4 Vintage Pink Glass Light Shades, Approximately
10 1/4" Diameter.

$50 - $60

249

252

262 Drawing signed A. W. Verhorst, 17 x 12 1/4",
Cathedral Interior. Lot Includes Cathedral Etching

$50 - $100

19th Century Firkin, Original Milk Paint Finish, 10
1/4"H

263 Vintage Royal Albert "Dorothy" Luncheon Service
& 2 Pieces of Wedgwood, 1 Restored.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Pastel on Paper signed E. Wilkin, 23" x 19 1/4",
"Child with Conch".

264 "The Polaris" Ship Model, 21".
$50 - $100

265 Collection of Asian Deep Carved Wood Boxes.
$50 - $100

253 Nova Scotia Pine Washstand, 29 5/8"H

266 String Inlaid Mahogany Drop Side Table with
Reeded Legs, 29 3/4"h.

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

267 Tibetan Wool Runner Approximately 3'1" x 6'.
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

$50 - $80

$60 - $100

275 Collection of Vintage Fishing Lures.
$50 - $60

270 Collection of Mineral Specimens.

276 Collection of Rocks & Minerals.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

277 Louis XV Distressed Fruitwood Bergere Chair, 36
3/4"h (seat stained).

$60 - $100

268

278 Spong & Co. Ltd. England No.3 Coffee Grinder, 14
1/4"h.

$50 - $70

271 Set of Old Metric Weights with Scale , Block 12"L.

279 Collection of Siku Super/ First Gear & Boley Fire
Engines in Original Boxes

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

280 Hudson's Bay Co. Uncut 4 Point Blanket,
Approximately 14'10" x 5'8" (one label noted).

$100 - $150

2 Irish Golf Trophies: Mrs. Claude Gotto 1922 &
Royal Dublin 1923.

281 Collection of Vintage Sanderson Design Co.
Vancouver Bus & Trolley Adverts.

$60 - $100

269

272

282 Edison Cylinder Player (as is, parts only), with
Collection of Amberol Records.

$50 - $60

Inuit Carved Hardstone, 10"h, "Standing Bear"
(head repaired).

283 Collection of Vintage Light / Lamp Shades, 7
Pieces.

$50 - $100

$60 - $90

Lot of Baseball Cards, 1970's & 1980's. with 3
Unopened Topps Baseball Cards.

284 Collection of Asian Photographs & Periodicals.
$50 - $100

285 1930's Walnut Cocktail Table, 25"W.
$50 - $60

273 Collection of Torquay Ware Pottery (as found).

286 3 x 1920's Brass Light Fixtures.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

287 Collection of US Political Campaign Pins, Nixon
Onwards.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

288 4 Royal Crown Derby Imari Paper Weights: Cats &
Dogs.

$150 - $300

274 Tin of Military Hat Badges.



$50 - $60

296 Collection of Little Wonder / Beatrix Potter / Tiny
Tots / Hatgrove Books (as found).

$100 - $200

291 George Straith Shoe Horn, Wist Counter, Pen
Nibs & Group of Natural Items, NO EXPORT.

297 3 Royal Crown Derby Imari Paper Weights: Bears.
$150 - $300

$50 - $100

298 Collection of BC Ferries Buttons & Insignias.
$50 - $60

289

299 Collection of Sterling Silver & Plated Sundries
Including Pewter & Mother of Pearl.

$60 - $100

292 Set of Malcolm X Limited Edition Facts & Picture
Collectors Cards C.1992.

300 Collection of 40 Coin Banks.
$150 - $300

$50 - $60

300A Royal Doulton "Ainsdale" China Partial Luncheon
Set.

$50 - $100

Collection of 'Mad Balls'.

300B Set of KPM "Prinzess" Dinner China.
$100 - $200

290

293

300C Collection of Wedgwood Fine Bone Dinnerware.
$100 - $150

Wood Bowl Attributed to Alfred Carlsen, 3" x 6"
Diameter.

300D Lot of Paragon "Opera Rose" Bone China Dinner
Ware.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Collection of Vintage Evening Bags & Purses.

301 Black Painted Wood Display Column.
$50 - $60

302 Serigraph After Toulouse Lautrec, 10" x 8",
"Portrait".

$50 - $60

294 Box of Jewelry Display Boxes.

303 Victor VV210 Mahogany Cased Gramophone with
Group of Records.

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

304 3 Petz Mohair Bears, 15 1/2" - 27 1/2"h, 1
Labeled, 2 Growlers.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

305 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 6'8" x 9'9".
$250 - $400

295 5 Autographed NHL Cards, in Protective Covers.

306 Pair of Spelter Figures, Young Boy & Girl, 16
1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100
313 Curry & Paxton Optometry Device in Original

Case, 4 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

314 Collection of Medals Including Miniatures &
Sterling Churchill Brooch.

$80 - $100

309 4 Silver & Glass Pandora Charms.

315 Vintage Bradley Mickey Mouse Watch.
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

316 Kunkenheimer No.2 Fig.1300 Oiler on Stand with
Jockey Club Binoculars.

$50 - $60

307

317 Trench Art Lighter with 3 Regimental Insignia, 7
1/8"h.

$50 - $60

310 4 Medals & Medallions: 2 Trafalgar / 1 Quebec /
Pewter MBE with Figure & Snuffbox, 2 1/8"W.

318 Collection of Montreal Tin Types & Cartes des
Visites Including Notman & Sons.

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

319 Mixed Media Sculpture Monogrammed RR (Bob
Reynolds), April'93, 8 1/2" x 5", "Blue Grouse".

$60 - $100

Brass School Bell with Mahogany Handle, 9 1/8"h.

320 Pair of Brass "Maple Leaf & Beaver" Bookends,
Marked Canada, 5 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

308

311

321 Carved Mahogany Breakfront Double Pedestal
Desk, 54"W.

$100 - $200

Collection of Sterling / Unmarked / Silver Tone
Jewelry Items.

322 Tex Shoemaker Co. "75K" Leather Belt & Holster.
$50 - $70

$100 - $150

3 Pocket Watches: AWWC / Birks / Magnat.

323 19th C. Map of Monmouthshire, 10 1/2" x 8 1/4"
(lacking glazing).

$50 - $60
324 Exotic Shell Collection Includes Huge Barnacle,

NO EXPORT.
$60 - $100

312 Vintage Middle Eastern Jeweled / Silver Pendant
Brooch, Carnelian, Lapis, Turquoise.

325 Cross Leather Bound Vehicles Picnic Set, 28"W.
$80 - $120

$60 - $80

326 Vintage Wilesco D40 DAMPFTRAKTOR with
Original Box / Instructions / Pieces.

$100 - $200

$50 - $70



$80 - $120

$50 - $60

334 6 Carved Oak Dining Chairs.
$50 - $100

329 Cyprus Idol of Pomos Bronze Figure, 6 1/8"h.

335 Sirjan Carpet Approximately 5'8" x 9'2".
$200 - $400

$50 - $60

336 Needlework Sampler: Catherine Elizabeth Morton
November 24, 1841, 15 1/8" x 13 1/2". (spot n

$50 - $100

327

337 1963 Russian Team Intermediate World
Champions Photograph, 7 1/2" x 9 3/4".

$50 - $60

330 Waterford Crystal Ashtray, 4 7/8" Diameter.

338 Arch. Fullarton & Co. Glassgow Map of
Devonshire, 7 3/4" x 9 5/8".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

339 Souvenir Silk Embroidery, "S.S. Canadian Winner
May 1922".

$50 - $100

Oak Cased Set of Plated Fish Knives & Forks & a
Plated Tray, 24 1/8".

340 1950's "EFM" Perambulator & Wicker Child's
Chair, 47"L.

$60 - $100

328

331

341 Coloured Pencil Drawing Signed (William) Winter
"Teenager" 10 3/8x7 7/8" Toning Noted

$60 - $100

Crown Devon Fieldings "John Peel" Musical Jug, 7
1/4"h.

342 Colour Woodblock Print signed B. Dangerfield '33,
8 1/2" x 7 1/2", "Barn Owl".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Charles Capellaro "Victor Hugo" Bronze Plaque, 6
7/8" D.

343 Karl Spreitz Digital Print 1/1, 7 3/4" x 6".
$60 - $100

344 Map of Quebec city, 8 1/2" x 9 1/2".
$50 - $60

332 Collection of RCMP Photos & Misc. Relating to
Jessie Jarmen.

345 "Surf at Peggys Cove" Original Photograph by W.
R. MacAskill, 4 1/2" x 6 1/2".

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

346 Vintage Pendray Dairy Farm Milk Bottle Box with
Bottles.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

347 Mahogany Occasional Chair, 35"h.
$50 - $60

333 2 Hand Sewn Quilts.

$50 - $60

350 Port Dundas Glasgow Pottery Co. Tobacco Jar.
$50 - $70

348

351 Mid 19th C. Walnut Table Crafted From Niagara
Falls Log, 35 1/4" (see bottom).

$60 - $100

3 Pieces Brass & Copper: 2 Kettles & Iron.

349

352 Edison Standard Phonograph Cylinder Player with
Horn & Cylinders.

$200 - $400

Pair of Vintage Glass Crinoline Bedside lamps
signed Monte, 19 1/2"H

$50 - $60


